
 

  

 

RIO VERDE FIRE DISTRICT 
2021 FIRE BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
Meeting Time: 9:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

Location: Rio Verde Community Center Board Room 
 

Meeting Date 

Monday, January 25, 2021 

Monday, February 22, 2021 

Monday, March 22, 2021 

Monday, April 26, 2021 

Monday, May 24, 2021 

Monday, June 28, 2021 

Monday, July 26, 2021 

Monday, August 23, 2021 

Monday, September 27, 2021 

Monday, October 25, 2021 

Monday, November 22, 2021 

Monday, December 27, 2021 

 
   

  


